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1011 GARFIELD ST, NASHVILLE, TN, US,

Do not miss this stunning like new home featuring designer
finishes close to all things Nashville! Step into a spacious, open
floor plan where every detail has been carefully curated for your
comfort and style. The gourmet kitchen boasts a large island,
quartz countertops and backsplash. Enjoy the elegance of
hardwood floors throughout. Upstairs you [...]
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$749,000




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Parking: Attached - Rear

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Refrigerator

18x15

14x13

17x12

14x12

21x12

15x14

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central

Exterior material: Fiber Cement

GarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)
Utilities: Water Available, Cable Connected

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), High Ceilings, High
Speed Internet, Pantry, Storage, Walk-In
Closet(s)



